REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School
Corporation:

Address of School Corporation: 373 N Main St

Annual Date:

City: Montgomery  Zip: 47558

VIN: 1GB3GSBGOK1154790 License
Number:

Make of Body: Chevrolet Year: 2018 Make (?f
Chassis:

Bus Type: Mileage:

Inspection Status: A g\;_pected Mike Adams

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

4/17/2019

BARR-REEVE COMM. SCHOOLS, INC.

NB4ABR

Thomas Built Buses,
Inc.

1500

Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

11:30
AM

141315

14

4A

2019

7407



